Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: R1.604.1363.0
reflector column SLD-COLM3-1360

Y

"Reflector column, Reflector distance: 400 mm; Total heigth: 1360 mm"

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status

ROHS exceptions
REACH-SVHC conformity status
REACH-SVHC substances
REACH-SVHC CAS numbers

R1.604.1363.0
4049088209307
1

27279203
EC002467

EC002467
EC002467

compliant/exempted
111-6(a); I11-6(b)
Duty-To-Declare
Lead

7439-92-1

wieland

-
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